Beschreibung

Neutralklemme 3x6mm2+2x16mm?2
blau

Artikel-Nr: 07 3194 BLAU
EAN Code: 7611007128302

Neutralklemme 3x6mm?2+2x16mm2, isoliert, nummeriert, Farbe blau

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell

Anschlussquerschnitt eindrahtig
Anschlussquerschnitt feindrahtig
Produktefarbe

Hauptwerkstoff

Halogenfrei

UV-bestandig

Verwendung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthdhe

Produktbreite

Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

14.02.2026

Neutralklemme
STEFFEN

3x 6Bmm2 + 2x 16mm?2
3x 6, 2x 16 mm2
3x 6, 2x 16 mm2
Blau

Kunststoff

Nein

Nein

Innen

-20...+40 °C

30 mm

60 mm

10 mm

0.035 Kg

offen
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